M12FVCL-0 M12 FUEL WET DRY VACUUM
XXX
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Quantity

Description
COVER CAP
HOUSING
HOUSING
MOTOR HOUSING
HOUSING CAP
AIR FILTER HOUSING
FLOAT BALL
MOTOR SEAL
SEAL
SEAL
SEAL
SEAL
SEAL
SEAL
SCREW
SWITCH ON-OFF
MOTOR
SEAL
SCREW
HOSE
ALL-PURPOSE NOZZLE
CREVICE TOOL
CONNECTOR
COVER
HOUSING FOR BATTERY
DUST BAG
LATCH
TANK
LATCH
SCREW
RATING PLATE

DRY FILTER HEPA UNIVERSAL REPLACEMENT

Part number
4931473826
4931473827
4931473828
4931473829
4931473830
4931473831
4931473832
4931473834
4931473835
4931473836
4931473837
4931473838
4931473839
4931473840
4931473841
4931473842
4931473843
4931473844
4931473845
4931473846
4931465227
4931465228
4931447294
4931473847
4931473848
4931473849
4931473850
4931473851
4931473852
4931473853
4931473854
4932478754

EAN
4058546363949
4058546363956
4058546363963
4058546363970
4058546363987
4058546363994
4058546364007
4058546364021
4058546364038
4058546364045
4058546364052
4058546364069
4058546364076
4058546364083
4058546364090
4058546364106
4058546364113
4058546364120
4058546364137
4058546364144
4058546233273
4058546233280
4002395251490
4058546364151
4058546364168
4058546364175
4058546364182
4058546364199
4058546364205
4058546364212
4058546364229
4058546360368



	M12FVCL-0 M12 FUEL WET DRY VACUUM XXX
	4933478186 - M12FVCL-0 - 4000477648


